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Lead Color: Colored Place of Origin: Anhui, China

Brand Name: TYONER Model Number: Color Pencil Set

Overview

Quick Details

 Note: Please be cautious and check with your supplier if this product is for virus protection purposes and if the coronavirus (COVID-19) will
affect your order.

Trade Assurance protects your Alibaba.com orders

Payments:

100-499 Sets

$1.15
500-999 Sets

$0.97
1000-4999 Sets

$0.89
>=5000 Sets

$0.87

Quantity: 100 Sets

High quality 12-color naturalWooden pencil for promotional lapices colores

pencils drawing set colour colored pencil-TYONER 

Alibaba.com Logistics Inspection Solutions
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Product name: 12 Pcs Wooden Color Pencils Material: Basswood

Usage: Drawing Writing Item Name: 12 Pcs Wooden Color Pencils

Logo: OEM Logo Type: Coloed Pencil

Shape: Round Colors: 12colors

Selling Units:

Single package size: 

Single gross weight:

Package Type:

Lead Time :

Packaging & Delivery

Single item

21X9X0.9 cm

0.080 kg

12pcs/box,200sets/ctn

Quantity(Sets) 1 - 100 101 - 1000 1001 - 5000 >5000

Est. Time(days) 7 15 20 To be negotiated



Product Description

Selling Units:Single item
Single package size: 18X9X1 cm
Single gross weight:0.079 kg
Package Type:12pcs/box
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Send your message to this supplier

Eason Guo

100  

 Recommend matching suppliers if this supplier doesn’t contact me on Message Center within 24 hours. Request for

Quotation

 I agree to share my Business Card to the supplier.

To:  

*Message:  

Your message must be between 20-8000 characters

Enter your inquiry details such as product name, color, size, MOQ, FOB, etc.
For better quotations, include:
- A self introduction
- Special requests, if any

Quantity:   Acre/Acres
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hb pencil pencil grip bulk pencils
pencil case mini pencils color pencil
lead pencil slate pencil wooden pencils

Supplier's popular products

Not exactly what you want? 1 request, multiple quotations Get Quotations Now >>
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1 Piece (MOQ)
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